 Volt Power Current K
(V) (KW) (A)
PT100-0R7G-1B 220 0.75 4.5 J
PT100-1R5G-1B 220 1.50 7 J
 Volt Power Current K
(V) (KW) (A)
PT200-0R4G-1B 220 0.40 2.3 J
PT200-0R7G-1B 220 0.75 4.5 J
PT200-1R5G-1B 220 1.50 7 J
PT200-2R2G-1B 220 2.20 10 J
PT200-004G-1B 220 4.00 16 J
PT200-5R5G-1B 220 5.5/7.5 20 J
 220 7.5/11 30 J
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PT100 G1MiniSeries（220-240V Single-pha
Model
PT200 G1 GeneralSeries（220-240V Single
Model
PT200-7R5G-1B
PS:
1,Voltagerange is±15%,G-1BSeriesSingle phase input,G-3S
2,PT200xxxG-XB, "B"Means build-in brake unit inside.
3,AllSeries haveRS485Card build-in inside.
4,OptionOLED displayadd $20 extra.
Keyboard
Model
N.W G.W Dimension InstallationSize
Case
(kg) (kg) L/W/H(mm) a/b/d(mm)
JP6E100
1.26
1.3
151.6/100.6/123.5
145.7/94.6/Ø5.3
1S2JP6E100
Keyboard
Model
N.W G.W Dimension InstallationSize
Case
(kg) (kg) H/D/W(mm) a/b/d(mm)
JP6E200
2
2.4
189.5/167/120
108/174/Ø5.4
2S1：JP6E200
JP6E200
JP6E200
JP6E200 3 3.5 220/183.5/150 138/209/Ø5.4 2S2：
JP6E200
5.2
11.0
430/255/263
170/407/Ø9
2N2
JP6E200
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
hase Input）
e-Phase Input）
3Series 3-Phase input
eModel andSize
2：182/130/156
eModel andSize
(mm)
：249/180/217.8
：284/210/234.5
2：490/323/305
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Picture
Picture
PT200 G3/P3 General/Flowing Series（380-415V 3-Phase Input）
Model
Volt Power Current
(V) (KW) (A)
Keyboard
Model
N.W G.W Dimension InstallationSize Picture
CaseModel andSize
(kg) (kg) H/D/W(mm) a/b/d(mm) (mm)
PT200-0R7G-3B 380 0.75 3 JP6E200
PT200-1R5G-3B 380 1.50 4 JP6E200
PT200-2R2G-3B 380 2.20 5 JP6E200
PT200-004G-3B 380 4/5.5 9/13 JP6E200
2 2.4 189.5/167/120 108/174/Ø5.4 2S1：249/180/217.8
3 3.5
PT200-5R5G-3B 380 5.50 13 JP6E200
PT200-7R5P-3B 380 7.50 17 JP6E200 3 3.5
PT200-7R5G-3B 380 7.50 17 JP6E200 5.2 5.8
PT200-011P-3B 380 11.00 25 JP6E200 5.2 5.8
PT200-011G/015P-3B 380 11/15 25/32 JP6E200 9 10
220/183.5/150
285/208.5/180
138/209/Ø5.4
167/272/Ø5.4
2S2：284/210/234.5
2S3：349/240/259.5
PT200-015G/018P-3B 380 15/18 32/37 JP6E200 10 11
PT200-018G/022P-3B 380 18/22 37/45 JP6E200 16.6 18
PT200-022G/030P-3B 380 22/30 45/60 JP6E200 17 18.5
PT200-030G/037P-3 380 30/37 60/75 JP6E200 22.8 29
PT200-037G/045P-3 380 37/45 75/90 JP6E200 23 30
PT200-045G/055P-3 380 45/55 90/110 JP6E200 45 53
PT200-055G/075P-3 380 55/75 110/150 JP6E200 50 59
PT200-075G/093P-3 380 75/93 150/176 JP6E200 56 66
PT200-093G/110P-3 380 93/110 176/210 JP6E200 68 78.0
PT200-110G/132P-3 380 110/132 210/250 JP6E200 88 99
PT200-132G/160P-3 380 132/160 250/300 JP6E200 110 130
PT200-160G/187P-3 380 160/187 300/340 JP6E200
PT200-185G/200P-3 380 187/200 340/380 JP6E200
345/230/203 150/325/Ø9 2N1：405/263/280
430/255/263 170/407/Ø9 2N2：490/323/305
490/274/310 190/468/Ø10 2N3：550/370/324
640/330/370 250/610/Ø12 2N4：678/470/425
686/341/400 250/655/Ø12 2N5：730/500/423
786/353/500 300/748/Ø14 2N6：860/620/450
2N7：
PT200-200G/220P-3 380 200/220 380/415 JP6E200
PT200-220G/250P-3 380 220/250 415/470 JP6E200
PT200-250G/280P-3 380 250/280 470/520 JP6E200
160 187
1000/400/600(Hanging),
1300/400/600(Standing)
370/935/Ø14 1025/720/500(Hangi
ng),1390/720/500(St
anding)
PT200-280G/315P-3 380 280/315 520/600 JP6E200
PT200-315G/355P-3 380 315/355 600/640 JP6E200
PT200-355G/400P-3 380 355/400 640/690 JP6E200
PT200-400G/450P-3 380 400/450 690/740 JP6E200
PT200-450G/500P-3 380 450/500 740/860 JP6E200
PT200-500G/560P-3 380 500/560 860/950 JP6E200
187 208 1160/400/650(Hanging)
1460/400/650(Standing)
450 500.0 1650/480/830
370/1100/Ø14 2N8
2N9
PT200-560G/630P-3 380 560/630   950/1100  JP6E200
1800/560/1000 2N10
PT200-004H-3B 380 4.00 9 J
PT200-5R5H-3B 380 5.50 13 J
PT200-7R5H-3B 380 7.50 17 J
PT200-011H-3B 380 11.00 25 J
PT200-015H-3B 380 15.00 32 J
PT200-018H-3B 380 18.00 37 J
PT200-022H-3B 380 22.00 45 J
PT200-030H-3 380 30.00 60 J
PT200-037H-3 380 37.00 75 J
PT200-045H-3 380 45.00 90 J
PT200-055H-3 380 55.00 110 J
PT200-075H-3 380 75.00 150 J
PT200-093H-3 380 93.00 176 J
PT200-110H-3 380 110.00 210 J
PT200-132H-3 380 132.00 250 J
PT200-160H-3 380 160.00 300 J
PT200-185H-3 380 187.00 340 J
PT200-200H-3 380 200.00 380 J
PT200-220H-3
380
220.00
415
J
PT200-250H-3 380 250.00 470 J
PT200-280H-3 380 280.00 520 J
PT200-315H-3 380 315.00 600 J
PT200-355H-3 380 355.00 640 J
 (V) (KW) (A)
PT200-R75H-3B 380 0.75 4 J
PT200-1R5H-3B 380 1.50 3.7 J
PT200-2R2H-3B 380 2.20 5 J
Volt Power Current K
PT200H3HeavyLoading Series（380-415V
Model
JP6E200
JP6E200 5.2 5.8
JP6E200 9 10.0
JP6E200 10 11.0
JP6E200 16.6 18.0
JP6E200 17 18.5
JP6E200 22.8 29.0
JP6E200 23 30.0
JP6E200 45 54.0
JP6E200 48 59.0
JP6E200 59 66.0
JP6E200 67 75.0
JP6E200 89 99.0
JP6E200 116 130.0
JP6E200 150 187.0
JP6E200
JP6E200 190 208.0
JP6E200
JP6E200
250 280.0
JP6E200
JP6E200
JP6E200 350 400.0
JP6E200
Model
JP6E200
JP6E200
JP6E200
Keyboard N.W G.W Dimension InstallationSize
 3-Phase Input）
Case
(kg) (kg) H/D/W(mm) a/b/d(mm)
2 2.4 189.5/167/120 108/174/Ø5.4 2S1：
3 3.5 220/183.5/150 138/209/Ø5.4 2S2：
285/208.5/180 167/272/Ø5.4 2S3：
345/230/203 150/325/Ø9 2N1：
430/255/263 170/407/Ø9 2N2：
490/274/300 190/468/Ø10 2N3：
600/300/360 200/580/Ø10 2N4：
686/330/400 250/655/Ø12 2N5：
786/353/500 300/748/Ø14 2N6：
1000/400/600
(Hanging),
1300/400/600
(Standing)
1160/400/650
370/935/Ø14 1025
ng),1390
(Hanging),
1460/400/650
(Standing)
370/1100/Ø14
1650/480/830
eModel andSize
Picture
(mm)
：249/180/217.8
：284/210/234.5
：349/240/259.5
：405/263/280
：490/323/305
：550/370/324
：678/470/425
：730/500/423
：860/620/450
2N7：
1025/720/500(Hangi
1390/720/500(St
anding)
2N8
2N9
PT200-160G-2 220 160.00 550 JP6E200
PT200-185G-2 220 187.00 600 JP6E200
PT200-200G-2 220 200.00 660 JP6E200 150 200.0
PT200-220G-2 220 220.00 720 JP6E200
PT200 G2 GeneralSeries（220V 3-Phase Input）
Model
Volt Power Current
(V) (KW) (A)
Keyboard
Model
N.W G.W Dimension InstallationSize
(kg) (kg) H/D/W(mm) a/b/d(mm)
CaseModel Picture
PI200-R7G-2B 220 0.75 5 JP6E200
PI200-1R5G-2B 220 1.50 7 JP6E200
PI200-2R2G-2B 220 2.20 10 JP6E200
PI200-004G-2B 220 4.00 16 JP6E200
PI200-5R5G-2B 220 5.50 20 JP6E200
PI200-7R5G-2B 220 7.50 30 JP6E200
PI200-011G-2B 220 11.00 42 JP6E200
PI200-015G-2B 220 15.00 55 JP6E200
PI200-018G-2B 220 18.00 70 JP6E200
PI200-022G-2 220 22.00 80 JP6E200
PI200-030G-2 220 30.00 110 JP6E200
PI200-037G-2 220 37.00 130 JP6E200
PI200-045G-2 220 45.00 160 JP6E200
PI200-055G-2 220 55.00 200 JP6E200
PT200-075G-2 220 75.00 260 JP6E200
PT200-093G-2 220 93.00 320 JP6E200
PT200-110G-2 220 110.00 380 JP6E200
PT200-132G-2 220 132.00 420 JP6E200
2 2.4 189.5/167/120 108/174/Ø5.4 2S1：249/180/217.8
3 3.5 220/183.5/150 138/209/Ø5.4 2S2：284/210/234.5
10 11.0
22 30.0
600/300/360 200/580/Ø10 2N4：678/470/425
50 70.0
90 110.0
110 150.0
1000/400/600 370/935/Ø14 2N7：1025/720/500
 (V) (KW) (A) Model
PT200-030G/037P-6 660 30/37 35/45 JP6E200
PT200-037G/045P-6 660 37/45 45/52 JP6E200
PT200-045G/055P-6 660 45/55 52/63 JP6E200
PT200-055G/075P-6 660 55/75 63/86 JP6E200
PT200-075G/093P-6 660 75/93 86/98 JP6E200
PT200-093G/110P-6 660 93/110 98/121 JP6E200
PT200-110G/132P-6 660 110/132 121/150 JP6E200
PT200-132G/160P-6 660 132/160 150/175 JP6E200
PT200-160G/187P-6 660 160/187 175/198 JP6E200
PT200-185G/200P-6 660 187/200 198/218 JP6E200
PT200-200G/220P-6 660 200/220 218/240 JP6E200
PT200-220G/250P-6 660 220/250 240/270 JP6E200
PT200-250G/280P-6 660 250/280 270/330 JP6E200
PT200-280G/315P-6 660 280/315 330/345 JP6E200
PT200-315G/355P-6 660 315/355 345/370 JP6E200
PT200-355G/400P-6 660 355/400 370/430 JP6E200
PT200-400G/450P-6 660 400/450 430/490 JP6E200
PT200-450G/500P-6 660 450/500 490/540 JP6E200
PT200-500G/560P-6 660 500/560 540/600 JP6E200
PT200-560G/630P-6 660 560/630 600/670 JP6E200
PT200-630G/720P-6 660 630/720 670/760 JP6E200
Volt Power Current Keyboard N.W G.W Dimension InstallationSize
PT200 G6/P6 General/Flowing Series（660V 3-Phase Input）
Model
CaseModel
Picture
（kg) (kg) H/D/W(mm) a/b/d(mm) (mm)
45 54.0
50 58.0
58 65.0
66 78.0
79 99
89 130
600/300/360 200/580/Ø10 2N4：678/470/425
650/300/400 200/630/Ø10 2N5：730/500/423
786/353/500 300/748/Ø14 2N6：860/620/450
150 187
187 208
1000/400/600(Hangi
ng),1300/400/600(S
tanding)
370/935/Ø14
2N7：
1025/720/500(Hangi
ng),1390/720/500(St
anding)
280 300.0
1160/400/650(Hangi
ng),1460/400/650(S
tanding)
370/1100/Ø14 2N8
1650/480/830 2N9
Aviador Zañartu 2025 – Conchalí – Santiago | (2) 2734 5246 | luciovicencioltda@gmail.com